

Pinellas County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-0762A **Version**: 1

Type: Presentations and Awards Status: Presentations

File created: 4/27/2022 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 6/7/2022 Final action:

Title: Pride Month Proclamation:

- Todd Richardson, St. Petersburg Development Director, Equality Florida

- Tiffany Freisberg, President, St. Pete Pride

- Nicole Berman, Executive Director, St. Pete Pride

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Subject:

Pride Month Proclamation:

- Todd Richardson, St. Petersburg Development Director, Equality Florida

- Tiffany Freisberg, President, St. Pete Pride

- Nicole Berman, Executive Director, St. Pete Pride